SUPERPOLYREL
Features
- The range consists of nine cabinets,
ranging from 20" x 30" to 50" x 40".
- Cabinet is self-extinguishing, hot molded
halogen-free fiberglass reinforced
polyester.
- Gray dyed in mass (RAL 7036)

EL
Electronic Rack Hardware
For Enclosure Order Code Description
SP2030A 23-020 Pivoting Frame
23-022 19" Rack Set
23-024 Optional Front Plate
SP3030A 33-020 Pivoting Frame
33-022 19" Rack Set
33-024 Optional Front Plate
SP4030A 43-020 Pivoting Frame
43-022 19" Rack Set
43-024 Optional Front Plate
SP4040A 44-020 Pivoting Frame
44-022 19" Rack Set
44-024 Optional Front Plate
SP5030A 53-020 Pivoting Frame
★NEW 53-022 19" Rack Set
53-024 Optional Front Plate
Set of two square locks and keys for Pivoting Frame 70002.310
19" rack set requires pivoting frame
*Please see page 72 for door configuration
Coupling Details
Horizontal Coupling
Interfacing side panels can be left in to give two separate
compartments, or left out to give access between
compartments.
Vertical Coupling
Interfacing top/bottom panels may have to be left in when
coupling some enclosures, such as 30 x 20, 40 x 30, 50 x 40
and 50 x 30. In these instances, access between vertically
coupled compartments can be obtained by making cutouts in the
top/bottom panels.
SUPERPOLYREL ACCESSORIES
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
SUPERPOLYREL
1
Enclosure
Size
Catalog
Number 1 2 3 4
Part No.
5 6
Frame
Gasket
20 x 30 SP2030A 70320.401 70033.114 70032.113 70230.232 70230.230 70230.300 70009.032
30 x 20 SP3020A 70320.401 70032.113 70033.114 70320.232 70320.230 70320.300 70009.032
30 x 30 SP3030A 70330.401 70033.113 70033.114 70330.232 70330.230 70330.300 70009.033
40 x 30 SP4030A 70430.401 70034.113 70034.114 70430.232 70430.230 70430.300 70009.043
30 x 40 SP3040A 70430.401 70034.113 70033.114 70430.232 70340.230 70340.300 70009.043
40 x 40 SP4040A 70440.401 70034.113 70034.114 70440.232 70440.230 70440.300 70009.044
40 x 40 SP4040/2A 70440.401 70034.113 70034.114 70440.232 70420.230 70442.300 70009.044
Double Door 70240.241
40 x 50 SP4050/2A 70540.401 70035.114 70034.113 70452.232 70430.230 70452.300 70009.045
Double Door 70240.241
50 x 30 SP5030A 70530.401 70033.113 70035.114 70530.232 70530.230 70530.300 70009.053
50 x 40 SP5040/2A 70540.401 70034.113 70035.114 70546.232 70340.230 70546.300 70009.045
Double Door 70240.201